RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

(%) (%) l%1 (%) (%) l%l (%)

43.98% 10.00% 4.40% 11.00% 4.84% 12.00% 5.28%

16.42% 5.06% 0.83% 5.06% 0.83% 5.06% 0.83%

20.58% 1.16% 0.24% 1.16% 0.24% 1.16% 0.24%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

2.53% 0.81% 0.02% 0.81% 0.02% 0.81% 0.02%

16.48% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 5.47% 0.00% 5.91% 0.00% 6.35% 0.00%

100.00% 5.49% 5.93% 6.37% -- - -- -

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
FT. MEADE DIVISION
CAPITAL STRUCTURE PROFORMA

June 30, 2016

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUilY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUilY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED L TO

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR-END

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTI LilY

$312,87S $0

$124,442 $0

$128,114 $0

$0 $0

$23,224 $0

$87,598 $0

$0 $0

$676,253 $0

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTI LilY

$380,552 $0

$142,064 $0

$178,091 $0

$0 $0

$16,136 $0

$105,198 $0

$0 $0

$822,041 $0

ADJUSTED

BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$312,875 $0 $260,371 $573,246

$124,442 $0 $103,559 $228,001

$128,114 $0 $106,614 $234,728

$0 $0 $0 $0

$23,224 $0 $0 $23,224

$87,598 $0 $0 $87,598

$0 $0 $0 $0

$676,253 $0 $470,544 $1,146,797

ADJUSTED

BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$380,552 $0 $223,245 $603,797

$142,064 $0 $83,339 $225,403

$178,091 $0 $104,474 $282,565

$0 $0 $0 $0

$16,136 $0 $0 $16,136

$105,198 $0 $0 $105,198

$0 $0 $0 $0

$822,041 $0 $411,058 $1,233,099

SCHEDULE4

LOW POINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT ··-·

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

49.99% 10.00% 5.00% 11.00% 5.50% 12.00% 6.00%

19.88% 4.95% 0.98% 4.95% 0.98% 4.95% 0.98%

20.47% 1.38% 0.28% 1.38% 0.28% 1.38% 0.28%

0.00% o.od% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

2.03% 0.56% 0.01% 0.56% 0.01% 0.56% 0.01%

7.64% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 6.26% 0.00% 6.76% 0.00% 7.26% 0.00%

100.00% 6.27% 6.77% 7.27%

LOW POINT MIDPOINT ····-· -··-· HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST